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2 BUSHING 
ASSEMBLIES PER KIT

T-KEY
0.25"/0.1875" X 0.372" X 1.614"

X2

0.31
8.0
X2

 135° 

0.69
17.5

 0.58
14.8

 

 0.25
6.4

 

SECTION A-A
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IRONHORSE OUTPUT BUSHING KIT
inch
[mm]

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

LATEST VERSIONPART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY 
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

NOT TO
SCALE

3rd
ANGLE
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INCH UNITS USED FOR 
PART DESIGN
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